
Cat. EL / UN23 Km. 155

38 40 42
INIZIO TRASFERIMENTO 13.00 13.00 13.00

16 Reda via Reda SP 37 0,0 0 155,0 13.15 13.15 13.15
16 sx via Leona     SP 81 1,0 1,0 154,0 13.16 13.16 13.16

16 sx via Basiago 0,5 1,5 153,5 13.17 13.17 13.17

16 Reda   1,0 2,5 152,5 13.18 13.18 13.18

16 Reda 1° GIRO 1,4 3,9 151,1 13.21 13.20 13.20

16 Reda 2,6 6,5 148,5 13.25 13.24 13.24

16 via  Corleto -  Fam. Cornacchia T.V. 3,0 9,5 145,5 13.30 13.29 13.28
8 Pezzolo 8,0 17,5 137,5 13.42 13.41 13.40

8 Russi 2,5 20,0 135,0 13.46 13.45 13.43

8 Prada  (Rist.te La Miseria)   T.V. 4,7 24,7 130,3 13.54 13.52 13.50
16 Reda Passaggio sotto Traguardo 9,1 33,8 121,2 14.08 14.05 14.03

35 Cavalcavia Ferrovia 5,5 39,3 115,7 14.17 14.13 14.11

28 dx via Emilia  S.S.9  entrata Km. 60,000 0,9 40,2 114,8 14.18 14.15 14.12

30 Faenza 0,8 41,0 114,0 14.19 14.16 14.13

30 Rotonda sx v.le Trento 0,1 41,1 113,9 14.19 14.16 14.13

30 dx via Batticucolo usc. S.S. 9 km.  62,900 1,9 43,0 112,0 14.22 14.19 14.16

55 Marzeno 7,7 50,7 104,3 14.35 14.31 14.27

55 dx via Carla   SP 57 1,7 52,4 102,6 14.37 14.33 14.29

187 Cima Carla G.P.M. G.P.M. 1,1 53,5 101,5 14.39 14.35 14.31
72 dx via Canaletta      SP  56 2,1 55,6 99,4 14.42 14.38 14.34

84 Sarna 2,4 58,0 97,0 14.46 14.42 14.37

55 Marzeno 12,0 70,0 85,0 15.05 15.00 14.55

55 dx via Carla   SP 57 1,8 71,8 83,2 15.08 15.02 14.57

187 Cima Carla G.P.M. 1,2 73,0 82,0 15.10 15.04 14.59
72 sx via Canaletta      SP 56 2,0 75,0 80,0 15.13 15.07 15.02

65 Brisighella 3,7 78,7 76,3 15.19 15.13 15.07

89 inc. diritto via G. Pascoli         SP 23 0,5 79,2 75,8 15.20 15.13 15.08

273 Cima Monticino G.P.M. 2,1 81,3 73,7 15.23 15.16 15.11
74 via Calbane    SP 23 1,5 82,8 72,2 15.25 15.19 15.13

77 Ponte Sintria 3,7 86,5 68,5 15.31 15.24 15.18

60 Villa Vezzano   (Brisighella) 3,3 89,8 65,2 15.36 15.29 15.23

60 dx via Tebano     SP 66 4,7 94,5 60,5 15.44 15.36 15.30

155 Cima Vernelli G.P.M. 1,0 95,5 59,5 15.45 15.38 15.31
50 Fondo discesa 2,5 98,0 57,0 15.49 15.42 15.35

155 Cima pergola 3,0 101,0 54,0 15.54 15.46 15.39

50 dx via Ospitalacci       SP 66 3,2 104,2 50,8 15.59 15.51 15.43

30 Faenza 1,8 106,0 49,0 16.02 15.54 15.46

40 Errano P.L. 2,8 108,8 46,2 16.06 15.58 15.50

65 Brisighella - sx v.le Terme 6,0 114,8 40,2 16.16 16.07 15.59

72 via Canaletta    SP 56 3,4 118,2 36,8 16.21 16.12 16.03

187 Cima Carla G.P.M. 1,8 120,0 35,0 16.24 16.15 16.06
55 sx via Scavignano      SP 16 1,2 121,2 33,8 16.26 16.16 16.08

55 Marzeno 1,8 123,0 32,0 16.29 16.19 16.10

66 Santa Lucia 6,0 129,0 26,0 16.38 16.28 16.19

41 sx via Montebrullo 6,5 135,5 19,5 16.48 16.38 16.28

112 Montebrullo T.V. G.P.M. 0,8 136,3 18,7 16.50 16.39 16.29
66 diritto via San Biagio Antico 0,9 137,2 17,8 16.51 16.40 16.31

149 Via Salita di Oriolo G.P.M. 2,2 139,4 15,6 16.55 16.44 16.34
30 sx via di Oriolo 1,8 141,2 13,8 16.57 16.46 16.36

30 attraversamento via Emilia  SS 9 Km. 55,800 5,0 146,2 8,8 17.05 16.54 16.43

40 Cavalcavia Autostrada  4,8 151,0 4,0 17.13 17.01 16.50

16 Reda    Arrivo 4,0 155,0 0,0 17.19 17.07 16.56

Da perc.
media Km/ora

XXXVIII COPPA CADUTI DI REDA

DISTANZE in Km.

Domenica 7 Aprile 2013

Altim. PV LOCALITA' Parz. Progr.

ORA DI PASSAGGIO

REDA di FAENZA  -  REDA di FAENZA

ISCRIZIONI
Tel. 0546 639082 ore serali
Tel. Fax 0546 611171 ore ufficio

Cell. 338 9935242

RITROVO
Bar Circolo ARCI - Reda
Via Birandola, 120 - Reda
Ore  11.00

RIUNIONE DIRETTORI 
SPORTIVI
Ore 12.00

PARTENZA UFFICIOSA
Ore 13.00

PARTENZA UFFICIALE
Ore 13,15

DIREZIONE CORSA
Sig. Antonelli Silvano
Sig. Gallegati Oliviero
Sig. Giannotti Lino

SERVIZIO MOTOSTAFFETTE

GS. Progetti Scorta

PALCO e TRANSENNE
Bike Service

ASSISTENZA TECNICA
TEAM CASOLARI
Selle ITALIA - Campagnolo

RADIO CORSA
Team ANNA  NERI

PONTE RADIO
Team ANNA NERI

CONTROLLO ANTIDOPING
c/o Dott. Savini Renzo
Via Caroli, 9 - Reda
Tel. 0546 639460

Ospedali
Faenza - 0546 601362


